Department of Health

VICTORIA NADIA GOORDEEN

License Number: AA350
Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant
License AA350
License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 1/31/2027
License Original Issue
09/14/2016

Date

Address of Record 7171 N. Dale Mabry Highway
TAMPA, FL 33614
Discipline on File No

Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
ASTROVE, ANDREW WILLIAM M D SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 37077 09/10/2025
BAUER, WILLIAM CHRISTIAN MD SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 39433 12/09/2016
CUY, ROMULO MONTESA SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 100315  12/09/2016
GONZALEZ, RAFAEL E SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 54893 12/09/2016
HAMID, IQBAL ZAFAR SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 85959 09/10/2025
HUI, DEBERA SHUK-YEE SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 78341 12/09/2016


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

HUI, PEGGY JOSEPHINE
KHAN, ZAHID TUFAIL

KNURR, JORDAN FREDERIC
LAGUERUELA, RICHARD GEORGE
MACIAS, CHARLES ALBERT
MACIAS, CHARLES ALBERT
MADRIL, DANIELLE RAMOS
MENDOZA LUNA, LUIS MIGUEL
MISHAL, JASON ALAN

NEGRIN, EYLIN MARIA
PLOSKER, HARVEY MD
RODDY, RICHARD KURTZ
SADEGHI, PARVINE

SAGER, SUSAN BETH
SCHAJA, IAN

SCHWALB, IRA JOEL

SIEGER, DANIEL SASCHA
STEIN, STEVEN AARON

TIROTTA, CHRISTOPHER FRANCIS MD

WANG, FRANK KAIPING
YEPES, JULIAN
YEPES, JULIAN

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License Effective Date

74059
140350
8803
63451
70514
70514
68902
87637
109967
77079
50448
37881
79070
6682
7011
143548
8807
6799
51023
63929
92787
92787

12/09/2016
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
12/09/2016
07/09/2025
07/15/2025
12/09/2016
12/09/2016
12/09/2016
12/09/2016
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
12/09/2016
07/15/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
12/09/2016
12/09/2016
07/09/2025
07/15/2025

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.



	VICTORIA NADIA GOORDEEN
	License Number: AA350
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

