



VICTORIA NADIA GOORDEEN

License Number: AA350

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Professional License Information:

Profession	Anesthesiologist Assistant
License	AA350
License Status	Clear/Active
License Expiration Date	1/31/2027
License Original Issue Date	09/14/2016
Address of Record	7171 N. Dale Mabry Highway TAMPA, FL 33614
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ASTROVE, ANDREW WILLIAM M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	37077	09/10/2025
BAUER, WILLIAM CHRISTIAN MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	39433	12/09/2016
CUY, ROMULO MONTESA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	100315	12/09/2016
GONZALEZ, RAFAEL E	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	54893	12/09/2016
HAMID, IQBAL ZAFAR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85959	09/10/2025
HUI, DEBERA SHUK-YEE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	78341	12/09/2016

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
HUI, PEGGY JOSEPHINE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	74059	12/09/2016
KHAN, ZAHID TUFAIL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140350	09/10/2025
KNURR, JORDAN FREDERIC	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8803	09/10/2025
LAGUERUELA, RICHARD GEORGE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	63451	12/09/2016
MACIAS, CHARLES ALBERT	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70514	07/09/2025
MACIAS, CHARLES ALBERT	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70514	07/15/2025
MADRIL, DANIELLE RAMOS	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	68902	12/09/2016
MENDOZA LUNA, LUIS MIGUEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	87637	12/09/2016
MISHAL, JASON ALAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	109967	12/09/2016
NEGRIN, EYLIN MARIA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	77079	12/09/2016
PLOSKER, HARVEY MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	50448	09/10/2025
RODDY, RICHARD KURTZ	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	37881	09/10/2025
SADEGHI, PARVINE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	79070	12/09/2016
SAGER, SUSAN BETH	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	6682	07/15/2025
SCHAJA, IAN	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	7011	09/10/2025
SCHWALB, IRA JOEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	143548	09/10/2025
SIEGER, DANIEL SASCHA	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8807	09/10/2025
STEIN, STEVEN AARON	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	6799	09/10/2025
TIROTTA, CHRISTOPHER FRANCIS MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	51023	12/09/2016
WANG, FRANK KAIPING	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	63929	12/09/2016
YEPES, JULIAN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92787	07/09/2025
YEPES, JULIAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92787	07/15/2025

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.